Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Cree PLCC4 1 in 1 SMD LED
CLP6B-WKW&MKW
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity (mcd)
Color Bin Code
Min. Max.
Cool White CLP6B-WKW-CC0F0153 9000 22400 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5
Cool White CLP6B-WKW-CC0E0233 9000 18000 W2,W3
Cool White CLP6B-WKW-CC0E0453 9000 18000 W4,W5
Cool White CLP6B-WKW-CD0E0233 11200 18000 W2,W3
Cool White CLP6B-WKW-CD0E0453 11200 18000 W4,W5
Cool White CLP6B-WKW-CD0F0233 11200 22400 W2,W3
Cool White CLP6B-WKW-CD0F0453 11200 22400 W4,W5
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity (mcd)
Color Bin Code
Min. Max.
Warm White CLP6B-MKW-CB0E0133 7100 18000 M1,M2,M3
Warm White CLP6B-MKW-CB0E0233 7100 18000 M2,M3
Warm White CLP6B-MKW-CB0E0513 7100 18000 W5,M1
Warm White CLP6B-MKW-CC0E0233 9000 18000 M2,M3
Warm White CLP6B-MKW-CC0E0513 9000 18000 W5,M1
Warm White CLP6B-MKW-CC0D0233 9000 14000 M2,M3
Warm White CLP6B-MKW-CC0D0513 9000  14000 W5,M1
Notes:
1. The above Kit numbers represent the order codes which include multiple flux-bin and color bin codes.Only one
     flux-bin code and one color bin code will be shipped on each reel. Single flux-bin codes and single color
     bin code will not be orderable.